
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

97 
259 
18 
24 
27 
20 
16 

128 
473 
196 
77 
60 

154 
119 
621 
270 
310 
532 
136 
76 

545 
513 
150 
75 

51 

Name 
Rocco Landers 

Hayden Schultz 

Jackson Blackmon 

Joseph Blasius 

Toby Khamsouk 

Cooper McDonald 

Trevor Standish 

Chris Parrish 

Kris Lillegard 

Ryan Max Johnson 

Daniel Adams 

Sam Wiest 

Jared Trees 

Tyler Freeman 

Chris Bays 

Ryne Snooks 

Rodney Vest 

Carl Price 

Corey Hart 

Shawn Adams 

Chandler Slagle 

August Nord 

Robert Bettencourt 

Cliff Ramsdell 

Kaleb De Keyrel 

Make 
SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

Diff 

19.477 

19.510 

22.603 

22.966 

24.817 

27.347 

27.439 

35.579 

41.653 

42.092 

46.797 

47.080 

1:02.049 

1:02.084 

1:10.279 

1:27.000 

1:27.648 

1:27.712 

1:27.842 

1:33.354 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 
18:22.906 

18:42.383 

18:42.416 

18:45.509 

18:45.872 

18:47.723 

18:50.253 

18:50.345 

18:58.485 

19:04.559 

19:04.998 

19:09.703 

19:09.986 

19:24.955 

19:24.990 

19:33.185 

19:49.906 

19:50.554 

19:50.618 

19:50.748 

19:56.260 

18:54.980 

18:59.322 

18:59.416 

10:43.335 

Best Tm 
1:30.714 

1:32.820 

1:32.563 

1:32.362 

1:32.974 

1:32.748 

1:33.170 

1:33.198 

1:33.424 

1:33.838 

1:34.496 

1:34.704 

1:34.112 

1:35.372 

1:35.657 

1:36.521 

1:37.798 

1:37.838 

1:37.811 

1:37.419 

1:38.027 

1:40.269 

1:41.514 

1:42.216 

1:30.561 

Sponsor 
SportbikeTrackGear.com Roadracinworld.com Suzuki 

Hayden Schultz Racing 

Robem Engineering 

Autovest Suzuki 

Robem Engineering 

BARTCON Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

AP MotoArts/Ghetto Customs 

KK47/Disrupt Racing 

Locomotion Investments/Hayden Schultz Racing 

Century Trucks & Vans 

LWT Racer 

Chiefs Racing Team 

RBoM Racing 

RBoM Racing 

Ready To Ride 

Vestment Realty 

Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 

Hartluck Racing 

Century Trucks & Vans 

UnitF14 Powder Coating/Bison 

Team MIM 

JoeyO Racing 

First XV Racing 

1-833-CJKNOWS Accident & Injury Law 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/19/2020 5:05:57 PM 

Race Director 

Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

19.477 

Avg. Speed 

93.223 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.714 

Best Speed 

94.451 

Best Lap by 

97 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Alabama 

Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:44:47 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/19/2020 16:45 


